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5 GENERAL ARRANGEMENT DRAWING
DN80 WAFER BUTTERFLY VALVE WITH
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A 10/02/23 JD AM AM                            

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX TVC_DWG_0046 SHEET NO.
1 OF 001

6
7
8
9

ACROMATIC A-MT20 ACTUATOR
T-IBFWDI-080 DN80 BUTTERFLY VALVE

A-EPR-WN2SN5NTR POSITIONER

A-FR20-R20-A

AdamMason
Highlight


	Sheets and Views
	WPC LAYOUT




